
From: Claims claims@budgetdirect.com.sg
Subject: TPPD survey: Claim ref: C10015874/JT || OI- SGY8182R (BLACK) TP- SNA5368K || Est: $0.00 || KS Automobile

Date: 19 July 2022 at 3:35 PM
To: Admin-D (LKKAuto) admin-d@lkkauto.com, SUR sur@lkkauto.com, assignments assignments@lkkauto.com
Cc: Derrick Quok derrick.q@budgetdirect.com.sg, Kenneth Lim kenneth.lim@budgetdirect.com.sg, Jason Tea Chee Kiat

jason.tea@budgetdirect.com.sg

Hi Team,
 
We wish to appoint LKK to conduct survey for the TP vehicle number: SNA5368K
 
KS Automobile
8 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 4, #04-48 PREMIER @ KAKI BUKIT
Contact: Daud 9391 1482
Please find attached GIA reports for your reference.
 
Best regards,
 
Salizawati Haizar
Admin Executive, Claims
 
F +65 6725 0853 
E salizawati.h@budgetdirect.com.sg
 

 
From: Steven Koh <ksautomobile61@gmail.com> 
Sent: Tuesday, 19 July 2022 3:16 pm
To: Claims <claims@budgetdirect.com.sg>
Subject: Re: PRI Request on 18/07/2022 || Our ref: C10015874/JT || RE: Arrange for
Survey of SNA5368K Our Ref: SGY8182R
 
Hi Salizawati,
 
We would like to appoint LKK.THANK YOU.
 
Regards
Daud,
 

From: Steven Koh <ksautomobile61@gmail.com> 
Sent: Monday, 18 July 2022 12:20 pm
To: Claims <claims@budgetdirect.com.sg>
Subject: Arrange for Survey of SNA5368K Your Ref: SGY8182R Acc:
10/06/2022@1830HRS
Dear Sir/Madam,
 
We are the repairer of motor vehicle no. SNA5368K
Kindly arrange to conduct a pre-repair inspection.
 
Location:
8 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 4, #04-48 PREMIER@KAKI BUKIT
Singapore 415875
 



 
Contact No.:
Daud 9391 1482

C10015874.zip


